CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders:

. Amount of This Change Order:

CM #2-Final
Project Name Southiand Drive Sidewalk Project
Contractor: Bluegrass Contracting Corportation
Contract Number and Date: 143-2016 April 21, 2016
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DE TAILS
. Original Contract Amount: 204,600.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
N/A
. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase:
. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 204,600.00
. Amended Contract Amount; 204,600.00

12,600.00 6.2%

(Line E / Line D)

4,300.00 21%

Division Director:

(Line F / Line D)
. Total Contract Amount: 221,500.00
SIGNATURES
Project Manager: {\_ 4 _;\’ i \ (AH— Date: 7/ /-
Reviewed by: Date: O‘t(’ 4" 122

Date: ?{ /gf %




31eq (QvD o Jokep) Aq panoiddy

Q2ezZ /0! F&mo (Jauoissiuwon)
0z/3// =rea (ropainq)

0202 2-§ Ed (1oyoesUOD)

o2 /7Z sieq (16u3 foid)

_ Aq panolddy
= P
JH L Aq paydeooy

>n SpUsLLWOoIaY

"0jaJoy Ajdde |Im J1oB1jU0D U JO SUOISIAO. ul 194
%928 s19p1Q_8BUBUD JiY - sBuey) adieq
%012 JepiQ abueyd siy] - sbuey) Jusdiag
. 00°005°k22$ 18pIO
abuey) siy; Buipnjou| Junowy joeHUOD MaN
00°00¢'v$ JapiQ abuey) siy} Jo Junowy JoN

00°00E'v$ asealoul |ejo |

9Sealoap |ejo|

1994S paydeny sag

"0}a ‘ajep uopne|dwos ul ‘ON

9oud j0NU0D Ul asEBIIY| 201d 10R.HU0D Ul 3sEBI08(] . ,
’ ’ abueyd ‘ssoud yun ‘sapuenb-sabueyd jo uonduoseg | way

JepiQ abueys juaung

‘uonedyreds pue sueld JoeJ)uod ayy wolj sabueyo Bumo|o} sy yum Aldwiod o) pejsanbai Aqeiey ae noA

reuly g "ON PO 19B4U0D
- 18piQ abueyy siyy o}
00°00Z'212$ ol d JUnowy 10eAU0Y (B0 ]

siap1Q ebuey)
snojAa.d - abueys sasey
sJapiQ abuey) snoiald

%91'9

00°009°ZL$

JO junouwly sAgeInwng LVL0-26E0Y AX “J9saysuipy
00°009'70Z$ Wy j0e4U0D [eulBLQ vl xo8°0'd
Bupasuibugy sewey
9L02-cvL ‘ON Joenuo) ‘(uoyornUOD) 0|
9ALIQ] pueyInog :uoneso ¢ jo | abey
d }{eMapI§ aAlQg puejyinog sloid NOILVYIIJdIAON LOVHLINOD LNIWNYIAO0D

pR—— oeg|  ALNNOD NvEAN ILLIAVA-NOLONIXIT




00°00E'Y

901d 1082U00 Ul (9SBBIOUI) JON

0000y $ asea.oul (B0 |
- $ asealoop [ej0 |
$ $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ Z ¢ ‘sonss| abeulesp
0} anp sbBuimelp pasinal pue Wa)sAS Jomas wIo)s
8y} 0} suoesyipow ‘sbuljesw [euonippe sspnjou|
00°00¢'y $ - $ | 00°00€‘'Y $ 2 $1 abueyj edodg| gay 2
Hom:coow “___Mmm\&oc_ Gm:coom_w__%mmmbwo Sod uN Apuenp | syun sebueyo jo uopduoseq \.n_um%< %Mu__
‘suofjealyoads pue sueid 10e4U00 8y} woy sabueyd Bumol|oy auyy yum Aidwoo o} pajsenbss AGaiay aie nox
108[01d Ylemapig aAu(Q puejynosg ‘Jooloid

910Z-¢pL| # LOVHINOD
leuld z| :# poy oejuod
020Z ‘g1 ¥Isnbny 31va

ANINNYIAO0O ALNNOD NVEAN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXI

€ Jo g abed
NOILVII4IdOW LOVILNOD




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Southland Drive Sidewalk Project

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO.: 143-2016

CONTRACT MOD: 2 Final

Necessity for change: Scope change, which included
additional meetings, modifications to the storm sewer system and revised
drawings due to drainage issues.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __Yes _X_ No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? __ Yes _ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




